Excellent Jumpers

Place Armband

1 08022

Excellent Jumpers

Place Armband

12018

Excellent Jumpers

Place Armband

16061

16031

Excellent Jumpers

Place Armband

20020

20074

20076

20070

20081

20008

Dog Name

Novak

Dog Name

Summer

Dog Name

Poppy

Indy

Dog Name

Spice

Frank

Roka

Kiko

Machi

Cipher

8 SCT: 47

12

SCT: 44

16 SCT: 43

20 SCT: 41

Handler

Simone Flaksberg

Handler

Conni Sokolouski

Handler

Alice Howe

Patty Salzwedel

Handler

Kathy Eckert

Robert Malcomson

Ron Hansen

Amy Jo Brown

Darci Kvam

Deanna Levenhagen

Yards: 144

Yards: 144

Yards: 150

Yards: 155

Result Score

Q 100
Result Score
NQ 0

Result Score

NQ E

NQ 0

Result Score

NQ E
NQ E
NQ 0
NQ 0
NQ 0
NQ 0

Time R

27.66 0

Time R

4777 2

Time R W F

2058 2 2

Time R

27.46 1

36.21 O

42.22 3

46.6 1
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Excellent Jumpers 24 SCT: 44 Yards: 155

Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result
24010 Pink Shannon Houg NQ
24009 Delia Suzan Houg NQ

Masters Jumpers 8 SCT: 47 Yards: 144

Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result
1 08013 Sadie Carol McElroy Q
2 08015 Paige Susan Gahan Q
08009 Ben B.A. Breese NQ

Masters Jumpers 12 SCT: 44 Yards: 144

Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result

1 12009 Lucky J Paul Johnson Q

2 12010 Smuggler Kim Otis Q

3 12015 Jetta Gail Anderson Q

4 12006 Archie Wendy Ethier Q
12005 Pepin Debra Johnson Q
12023 Rainee Alice Howe NQ
12121 Rainey Shantel Julius NQ
12025 Phoebe Jeanette Klugherz NQ
12002 Callie Jodi Laubersheimer NQ

Score

Score

100

100

Score

100

100

100

100

100

0

Time

Time

26.5

31.06

31.31

Time

26.63

28.84

30.19

31.53

32.55

27.76

R W F T E

T 1 0 0
2 1 4 0
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0 0 O
0 0 O
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Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E Verified

12011 Punky Deb Potz NQ 0 3272 01 0 O
12022 Murphy Jeanette Klugherz NQ 0 3746 1 1 0 O
12013 Tidbit Lorelei Purdy NQ 0 5348 5 2 3 0
Masters Jumpers 16 SCT: 43 Yards: 150
Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E Verified
1 16065 Revel Jennifer Sorum Q 100 2413 0 0 0 O
2 16060 Black Jax Lori Waltonen Q 100 2524 0 0 0 O
3 16033 Josephine Tim Damgaard Q 100 2629 0 0 0 O
4 16043 Jed Jane Krause Q 100 2843 0 0 0 O
16052 Rusty Beth Glommen Q 100 35 0 0 0O
16042 Cutty Chris Escher NQ E 0 10 00 X
16067 MeMe Kathy Patregnani NQ E 0 2 1 2 0 X
16017 Twix Danielle Wagner NQ 0 2091 1 1 1 0
16037 Parker Judy Lunde NQ 0 3128 0 1 1 0O
16023 Blink Sue Kothe NQ 0 32 1.0 00
16032 Frannie Jan Baker NQ 0 3627 0 1 0 0
Masters Jumpers 20 SCT: 41 Yards: 155
Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E Verified

1 20009 Fi Larry Cross Q 100 2223 0 0 0 O



Place Armband

2

20026

20001

20065

20010

20069

20035

20029

20096

20011

20025

20031

20018

20052

20077

20007

20066

20078

20032

20004

20014

Dog Name

Maverick

Apollo

'‘Cuse

Jock

Petey

Valid

Journey

Twizzle

Lyric

Fozzie

Pippa

Rae

Fly

SPARX

Roadie

M-E!

Piper

Rave

Yikes

Bailey

Handler

Andi DelLong

Alyssa Teh

Nancy Smolensky

Toni Osojnicki

Andrea Wieland

Mia Erspamer

Andrea McConico

Cheryl Loose

Deanna Levenhagen

William Schafer

Andrea McConico

Rebecca Eckert

Ann Decker

Laura Schreiner

John Crone

Karen Derr

Sandra Lindblad

Sue Kothe

Tiffani Flaws

Catherine Fiebiger

Result

Q

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

Score

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

Time

23.15

23.22

23.77

23.99

24.07

24.39

291

32.1

33.18

33.68

37.75

22.94

24.03

25.76

29.48

31.08

34.35

35.06

35.23

37.88
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Place Armband

20073

20017

Masters Jumpers

Place Armband

1 24008
2 24006
3 24013
4 24004
24020
24014
24012

Excellent Jumpers

Place Armband

08014

Excellent Jumpers

Place Armband
1 16021
16051

Dog Name Handler Result
Elan Rosemary Sexton NQ
Willow Catherine Fiebiger NQ
24 SCT: 44 Yards: 155
Dog Name Handler Result
MooN Rhonda Meath Q
Sefior Jorge Andrea Bixby Q
Charli Rendina McFadden Q
Roger Andrea Bixby Q
Harry Monster Andrea Bixby Q
Zim Ann Decker Q
Eve Shellie Marvin NQ
8 Preferred SCT: 49 Yards: 144
Dog Name Handler Result
Henry Judy Regenscheid NQ
16 Preferred SCT: 46 Yards: 155
Dog Name Handler Result
Secret Andrea McConico Q
Keen Marjana Callery NQ

Score Time R W F
0 3881 1 0 2
0 395 1 0 O

Score Time R W
100 2525 0 O
100 2666 0 O
100 2686 0 O
100 2854 0 O
100 3215 0 O
100 3231 0 O

0 4123 1 1
Score Time R W
0 587 0 O
Score Time R W
97 4787 0 O
5598 1 O
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Excellent Jumpers 20 Preferred SCT: 49 Yards: 155

Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E Verified

20012 Spirit Carla Scott NQ 0 4478 2 1 0 O

Masters Jumpers 4 Preferred SCT: 52 Yards: 144

Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E Verified
1 04009 Aurora Shantel Julius Q 100 2729 0 0 0 O
2 04005 Francois Tara Anderson Q 100 3149 0 0 0 O
3 04008 Marcel Tara Anderson Q 100 3316 0 0 0 O

Masters Jumpers 8 Preferred SCT: 49 Yards: 144

Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E Verified
1 08008 Aggie Connie Schueller Q 100 3271 0 0 0 O
2 08016 Timmie Jenny Zimmerman Q 100 4363 0 0 0 O
08011 Charlie Judy Regenscheid NQ 0 5814 1 1 0 0

Masters Jumpers 12 Preferred SCT: 48 Yards: 150

Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E Verified
1 12001 IKEA Mike Teh Q 100 2162 0 0 0 O
2 12017 Roy Jane Krause Q 100 285 0 0 0 O

16003 Sparky Michael Rimstad NQ 0 218 0 0 2 0



Place Armband Dog Name
12026 Bindi
12024 Brandie

Masters Jumpers

Place Armband Dog Name

1 16014 Sticks

2 16025 Sally

3 16020 Bear

4 16036 Free-Beer
16054 Laser
16058 Sophie
16004 Cooper
16030 Pose
16063 Proxy
16035 Magnus
16015 Strive

Masters Jumpers

Place Armband Dog Name
1 20016 Pearl
20022 Rush

16 Preferred

20 Preferred

Handler

Dawn M. Fleischhacker

Annelise Allan

SCT: 46

Handler

Jacqueline Hoye

Lorrie Oneal

William Schafer

Mike Carlier

Marjana Callery

Rebecca Johnson

Carol Pearson

Nancy Gagliardi Little

Annelise Allan

Tara Anderson

Lexi Wiebusch

SCT: 49

Handler

Jennifer Czech-Collins

Kathy Eckert

Result

NQ

NQ

Yards: 155

Result

Q

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

Yards: 155

Result

Q

NQ

Score

0

Score

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

Score

100

R W F T E Verified

Time
30.66 2 1
526 2 1
Time R W F
2311 0 0 O
2693 0 0 O
3145 0 0 O
3509 0 0 O
3524 0 0 O
3873 0 0 O
427 0 0 O
0 1 1 0
0 0 0 O
2145 0 0 1
2798 0 0 1
Time R W F
3515 0 0 O
0 1 0 2
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Place Armband

20037

20080

20040

20006

20044

Dog Name

Tess

Maya

Lila

Hudson

Mila

Handler

Rhonda Meath

Joanne Dalby

Rhonda Meath

Dennis Pearson

Lindsay Reidt

Result

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

Score

0

Time

25.51

25.68

36.55

39.35

43.88

T

E
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Premier Jumpers

Place Armband

08013

08012

08022

Premier Jumpers

Place Armband

1 12010 =

2 12015 &

3 12020
12009
12002
12013

Premier Jumpers

Place Armband

1 16065 4

16060

16017

16042

8 SCT: 50

Dog Name

Sadie

Zelie

Novak

Handler

Carol McElroy

Tara Anderson

Simone Flaksberg

12 SCT: 48
Dog Name Handler
Smuggler Kim Otis
Jetta Gail Anderson

Jasper Tricia Weisz
Lucky J Paul Johnson
Callie Jodi Laubersheimer
Tidbit Lorelei Purdy

16 SCT: 45
Dog Name Handler
Revel Jennifer Sorum
Black Jax Lori Waltonen
Twix Danielle Wagner
Cutty Chris Escher

Result

NQ

NQ

NQ

Result

Q

NQ

NQ

NQ

Result

Q

NQ

NQ

NQ

Score Time R
E 0 2

0 39 2

0 53.28 2
Score  Time
100 36.66

100 36.68

100 43.01

0 33.08

0 35.32

0 52.33
Score Time R
100 3166 0
E 0 0
0 32.7 1
0 4382 2
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Place Armband

16045

Premier Jumpers

Place Armband

1 20029 &

20026

20032

20009

20035

20077

20001

Premier Jumpers

Place Armband

24013

24008

Premier Jumpers

Place Armband

12001

12027

Dog Name Handler
Pebbles Brittany Child
20 SCT: 42
Dog Name Handler
Journey Andrea McConico
Maverick Andi DelLong
Rave Sue Kothe
Fi Larry Cross
Valid Mia Erspamer
SPARX Laura Schreiner
Apollo Alyssa Teh
24 SCT: 46
Dog Name Handler
Charli Rendina McFadden
MooN Rhonda Meath

12 Preferred

Dog Name

IKEA

Apollo

SCT: 50

Handler

Mike Teh

Shelli Stulken

Result

NQ

Result

Q

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

Result

NQ

NQ

Result

NQ

NQ

Score Time R W F T E Verified
0 4938 1 1 0 O
Score Time R W F T E Verified
100 4007 0 0O 0 O
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0 377 1 0 00
0 329 1 0 00
0 3879 1 1 00
0 5173 3 1 10

Score Time R W F T E Verified
0 3814 1 0 0 O
0 41 1.0 00
Score Time R W F T E Verified
0 2848 0 0 1 O

0 4589 2 1 0 O



Premier Jumpers

Place Armband

1 16014 4

20025

16020

Premier Jumpers

Place Armband

20016

20044

20012

16 Preferred SCT: 47

Dog Name Handler

Sticks Jacqueline Hoye
Fozzie William Schafer
Bear William Schafer

20 Preferred SCT: 51

Dog Name Handler

Pearl Jennifer Czech-Collins
Mila Lindsay Reidt
Spirit Carla Scott

Result

Q

NQ

NQ

Result

NQ

NQ

NQ

Score

100

0

Score

0

0

Time

31.41

38.51

Time

0

48.23

54.77
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E Verified

X

E Verified

X



