

Excellent Jumpers 8 SCT: 47 Yards: 144

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	08022	Novak	Simone Flaksberg	Q	100	27.66	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Excellent Jumpers 12 SCT: 44 Yards: 144

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
	12018	Summer	Conni Sokolouski	NQ	0	47.77	2	2	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Excellent Jumpers 16 SCT: 43 Yards: 150

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
	16061	Poppy	Alice Howe	NQ	E	0	3	1	1	0	✗	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16031	Indy	Patty Salzwedel	NQ	0	20.58	2	2	2	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Excellent Jumpers 20 SCT: 41 Yards: 155

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
	20020	Spice	Kathy Eckert	NQ	E	0	1	0	1	0	✗	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20074	Frank	Robert Malcomson	NQ	E	0	0	0	1	0	✗	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20076	Roka	Ron Hansen	NQ	0	27.46	1	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20070	Kiko	Amy Jo Brown	NQ	0	36.21	0	0	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20081	Machi	Darci Kvam	NQ	0	42.22	3	2	2	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20008	Cipher	Deanna Levenhagen	NQ	0	46.6	1	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Excellent Jumpers 24 SCT: 44 Yards: 155

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
	24010	Pink	Shannon Houg	NQ	E	0	1	1	0	0	✗	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	24009	Delia	Suzan Houg	NQ	0	37.3	2	1	4	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Masters Jumpers 8 SCT: 47 Yards: 144

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	08013	Sadie	Carol McElroy	Q	100	26.5	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
2	08015	Paige	Susan Gahan	Q	100	31.06	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	08009	Ben	B.A. Breese	NQ	0	31.31	0	1	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Masters Jumpers 12 SCT: 44 Yards: 144

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	12009	Lucky	J Paul Johnson	Q	100	26.63	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
2	12010	Smuggler	Kim Otis	Q	100	28.84	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
3	12015	Jetta	Gail Anderson	Q	100	30.19	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
4	12006	Archie	Wendy Ethier	Q	100	31.53	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	12005	Pepin	Debra Johnson	Q	100	32.55	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	12023	Rainee	Alice Howe	NQ	E	0	1	1	0	0	✗	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	12121	Rainey	Shantel Julius	NQ	E	0	1	1	1	0	✗	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	12025	Phoebe	Jeanette Klugherz	NQ	E	0	0	0	1	0	✗	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	12002	Callie	Jodi Laubersheimer	NQ	0	27.76	0	1	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
	12011	Punky	Deb Potz	NQ	0	32.72	0	1	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	12022	Murphy	Jeanette Klugherz	NQ	0	37.46	1	1	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	12013	Tidbit	Lorelei Purdy	NQ	0	53.48	5	2	3	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Masters Jumpers 16 SCT: 43 Yards: 150

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	16065	Revel	Jennifer Sorum	Q	100	24.13	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
2	16060	Black Jax	Lori Waltonen	Q	100	25.24	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
3	16033	Josephine	Tim Damgaard	Q	100	26.29	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
4	16043	Jed	Jane Krause	Q	100	28.43	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16052	Rusty	Beth Glommen	Q	100	35	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16042	Cutty	Chris Escher	NQ	E	0	1	0	0	0	×	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16067	MeMe	Kathy Patregnani	NQ	E	0	2	1	2	0	×	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16017	Twix	Danielle Wagner	NQ	0	20.91	1	1	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16037	Parker	Judy Lunde	NQ	0	31.28	0	1	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16023	Blink	Sue Kothe	NQ	0	32	1	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16032	Frannie	Jan Baker	NQ	0	36.27	0	1	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Masters Jumpers 20 SCT: 41 Yards: 155

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	20009	Fi	Larry Cross	Q	100	22.23	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
2	20026	Maverick	Andi DeLong	Q	100	23.15	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
3	20001	Apollo	Alyssa Teh	Q	100	23.22	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
4	20065	'Cuse	Nancy Smolensky	Q	100	23.77	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20010	Jock	Toni Osojnicki	Q	100	23.99	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20069	Petey	Andrea Wieland	Q	100	24.07	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20035	Valid	Mia Erspamer	Q	100	24.39	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20029	Journey	Andrea McConico	Q	100	29.1	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20096	Twizzle	Cheryl Loose	Q	100	32.1	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20011	Lyric	Deanna Levenhagen	Q	100	33.18	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20025	Fozzie	William Schafer	Q	100	33.68	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20031	Pippa	Andrea McConico	Q	100	37.75	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20018	Rae	Rebecca Eckert	NQ	0	22.94	1	1	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20052	Fly	Ann Decker	NQ	0	24.03	0	0	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20077	SPARX	Laura Schreiner	NQ	0	25.76	0	0	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20007	Roadie	John Crone	NQ	0	29.48	0	0	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20066	M-E!	Karen Derr	NQ	0	31.08	1	0	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20078	Piper	Sandra Lindblad	NQ	0	34.35	0	0	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20032	Rave	Sue Kothe	NQ	0	35.06	0	1	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20004	Yikes	Tiffani Flaws	NQ	E	35.23	1	1	0	0	✘	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20014	Bailey	Catherine Fiebiger	NQ	0	37.88	0	1	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
	20073	Elan	Rosemary Sexton	NQ	0	38.81	1	0	2	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20017	Willow	Catherine Fiebiger	NQ	0	39.5	1	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Masters Jumpers 24 SCT: 44 Yards: 155

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	24008	MooN	Rhonda Meath	Q	100	25.25	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
2	24006	Señor Jorge	Andrea Bixby	Q	100	26.66	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
3	24013	Charli	Rendina McFadden	Q	100	26.86	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
4	24004	Roger	Andrea Bixby	Q	100	28.54	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	24020	Harry Monster	Andrea Bixby	Q	100	32.15	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	24014	Zim	Ann Decker	Q	100	32.31	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	24012	Eve	Shellie Marvin	NQ	0	41.23	1	1	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Excellent Jumpers 8 Preferred SCT: 49 Yards: 144

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
	08014	Henry	Judy Regenscheid	NQ	0	58.7	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Excellent Jumpers 16 Preferred SCT: 46 Yards: 155

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	16021	Secret	Andrea McConico	Q	97	47.87	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16051	Keen	Marjana Callery	NQ	0	55.98	1	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Excellent Jumpers 20 Preferred SCT: 49 Yards: 155

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
	20012	Spirit	Carla Scott	NQ	0	44.78	2	1	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Masters Jumpers 4 Preferred SCT: 52 Yards: 144

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	04009	Aurora	Shantel Julius	Q	100	27.29	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
2	04005	Francois	Tara Anderson	Q	100	31.49	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
3	04008	Marcel	Tara Anderson	Q	100	33.16	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Masters Jumpers 8 Preferred SCT: 49 Yards: 144

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	08008	Aggie	Connie Schueller	Q	100	32.71	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
2	08016	Timmie	Jenny Zimmerman	Q	100	43.63	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	08011	Charlie	Judy Regenscheid	NQ	0	58.14	1	1	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Masters Jumpers 12 Preferred SCT: 48 Yards: 150

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	12001	IKEA	Mike Teh	Q	100	21.62	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
2	12017	Roy	Jane Krause	Q	100	28.5	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16003	Sparky	Michael Rimstad	NQ	0	21.8	0	0	2	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
	12026	Bindi	Dawn M. Fleischhacker	NQ	0	30.66	2	1	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	12024	Brandie	Annelise Allan	NQ	0	52.6	2	1	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Masters Jumpers 16 Preferred SCT: 46 Yards: 155

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	16014	Sticks	Jacqueline Hoye	Q	100	23.11	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
2	16025	Sally	Lorrie Oneal	Q	100	26.93	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
3	16020	Bear	William Schafer	Q	100	31.45	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
4	16036	Free-Beer	Mike Carlier	Q	100	35.09	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16054	Laser	Marjana Callery	Q	100	35.24	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16058	Sophie	Rebecca Johnson	Q	100	38.73	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16004	Cooper	Carol Pearson	Q	100	42.7	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16030	Pose	Nancy Gagliardi Little	NQ	E	0	1	1	0	0	✗	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16063	Proxy	Annelise Allan	NQ	E	0	0	0	0	0	✗	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16035	Magnus	Tara Anderson	NQ	0	21.45	0	0	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16015	Strive	Lexi Wiebusch	NQ	0	27.98	0	0	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Masters Jumpers 20 Preferred SCT: 49 Yards: 155

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	20016	Pearl	Jennifer Czech-Collins	Q	100	35.15	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20022	Rush	Kathy Eckert	NQ	E	0	1	0	2	0	✗	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
	20037	Tess	Rhonda Meath	NQ	0	25.51	0	0	4	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20080	Maya	Joanne Dalby	NQ	0	25.68	0	0	2	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20040	Lila	Rhonda Meath	NQ	0	36.55	0	0	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20006	Hudson	Dennis Pearson	NQ	0	39.35	2	1	3	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20044	Mila	Lindsay Reidt	NQ	0	43.88	1	0	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Premier Jumpers 8 SCT: 50

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
	08013	Sadie	Carol McElroy	NQ	E	0	2	1	0	0	×	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	08012	Zelie	Tara Anderson	NQ	0	39	2	2	3	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	08022	Novak	Simone Flaksberg	NQ	0	53.28	2	2	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Premier Jumpers 12 SCT: 48

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	12010 🏆	Smuggler	Kim Otis	Q	100	36.66	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
2	12015 🏆	Jetta	Gail Anderson	Q	100	36.68	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
3	12020	Jasper	Tricia Weisz	Q	100	43.01	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	12009	Lucky	J Paul Johnson	NQ	0	33.08	1	2	2	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	12002	Callie	Jodi Laubersheimer	NQ	0	35.32	1	1	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	12013	Tidbit	Lorelei Purdy	NQ	0	52.33	0	2	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Premier Jumpers 16 SCT: 45

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	16065 🏆	Revel	Jennifer Sorum	Q	100	31.66	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16060	Black Jax	Lori Waltonen	NQ	E	0	0	1	0	0	×	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16017	Twix	Danielle Wagner	NQ	0	32.7	1	1	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16042	Cutty	Chris Escher	NQ	0	43.82	2	3	2	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
	16045	Pebbles	Brittany Child	NQ	0	49.38	1	1	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Premier Jumpers 20 SCT: 42

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	20029 🏆	Journey	Andrea McConico	Q	100	40.07	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20026	Maverick	Andi DeLong	NQ	E	0	1	1	0	0	✗	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20032	Rave	Sue Kothe	NQ	E	0	0	1	2	0	✗	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20009	Fi	Larry Cross	NQ	0	33.77	1	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20035	Valid	Mia Erspamer	NQ	0	35.29	1	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20077	SPARX	Laura Schreiner	NQ	0	38.79	1	1	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20001	Apollo	Alyssa Teh	NQ	0	51.73	3	1	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Premier Jumpers 24 SCT: 46

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
	24013	Charli	Rendina McFadden	NQ	0	38.14	1	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	24008	MooN	Rhonda Meath	NQ	0	41	1	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Premier Jumpers 12 Preferred SCT: 50

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
	12001	IKEA	Mike Teh	NQ	0	28.48	0	0	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	12027	Apollo	Shelli Stulken	NQ	0	45.89	2	1	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Premier Jumpers 16 Preferred SCT: 47

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	16014 🏆	Sticks	Jacqueline Hoye	Q	100	31.41	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20025	Fozzie	William Schafer	NQ	E	0	1	1	0	0	✗	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16020	Bear	William Schafer	NQ	0	38.51	0	0	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Premier Jumpers 20 Preferred SCT: 51

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
	20016	Pearl	Jennifer Czech-Collins	NQ	E	0	2	0	1	0	✗	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20044	Mila	Lindsay Reidt	NQ	0	48.23	1	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20012	Spirit	Carla Scott	NQ	0	54.77	1	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>